
8/10/2022 8:50:49 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2112 SOUTHEASTERN PORTION SPEC ED MMS PM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:2112 SOUTHEASTERN PORTION

21 WC

Williams, Beth

MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL

02:50 pm

03:37 pm

47:23

18.02 mi.

19

19

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:50 pm MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 19

2:53 pm RONALD DR @ LELAND CTSTOP 2

2:57 pm 4800 PRIMROSE LNSTOP 1

2:59 pm DOVER AVE @ PHILLIP CTSTOP 1

2:59 pm 723 DOVER AVESTOP 1

3:01 pm 4833 VICTORIA AVESTOP 1

3:06 pm LEFFERSON RD@BRANDYWINE STSTOP 1

3:08 pm 2677 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD/2676 CINCINNATI  DASTOP 1

3:11 pm 2739 AUDUBON DRSTOP 1

3:13 pm CAPRICE DR@SAYBROOKE DRSTOP 2

3:16 pm 2041 SPRING GROVE LNSTOP 1

3:19 pm 2005 AARON DRSTOP 1

3:19 pm 2010 AARON DRSTOP 1

3:23 pm 1903 FERNWOOD STSTOP 1

3:25 pm BONITA DR @ HELTON DRSTOP 1

3:26 pm 1520 BONITA DRSTOP 1

3:27 pm 4031 HELTON DRSTOP 1

3:30 pm 3612 Lewis StEND 1

3:37 pm MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHL



8/10/2022 8:50:49 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2912 SOUTHWESTERN PORTION SPEC ED MMS PM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:2912 SOUTHWESTERN PORTION

29 WC

Edmonds, Shawn

MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL

02:45 pm

03:23 pm

38:06

13.27 mi.

14

14

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 14

2:48 pm 4319 VANNEST AVESTART 1

2:50 pm 2016 BRELL DRSTOP 1

2:52 pm 3711 VANNEST AVESTOP 1

2:56 pm 1837 OBERON DRSTOP 1

3:00 pm 2909 FLEMMING RDSTOP 1

3:02 pm 318 Ardmore DrSTOP 1

3:04 pm 101 BELLEMONTE STSTOP 1

3:06 pm 20 FRANKLIN STSTOP 1

3:08 pm 2315 SHERMAN AVESTOP 1

3:09 pm 2105 LOGAN AVESTOP 1

3:10 pm 327 MOORE STSTOP 1

3:13 pm 2013 WAYNE AVESTOP 1

3:16 pm 507/505 S HIGHVIEW RDSTOP 1

3:18 pm 305/303 FULTON LNSTOP 1

3:19 pm 301 FULTON LNEND

3:23 pm Butler County Early Learning CenterSCHL



8/10/2022 8:50:49 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3412 EXTRA ROUTE SPEC ED MMS PM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:3412 EXTRA ROUTE

34

Robinson, Kimberly

MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL

02:35 pm

03:31 pm

56:51

20.79 mi.

16

16

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:35 pm MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL ARRIVE

2:45 pm MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 16

2:56 pm 1515 SMITH AVESTOP 1

2:57 pm 1500 LAFAYETTE AVESTOP 1

3:01 pm 416 CRIBBS AVESTOP 1

3:03 pm 506 SIXTEENTH  AVE/507 SIXTEENTH AVESTOP 1

3:05 pm 829 NINTH AVE/827 9TH AVESTOP 1

3:06 pm 607 WINDSOR AVSTOP 1

3:08 pm 913 SIXTH AVESTOP 1

3:10 pm 204 VANDERVEER STSTOP 1

3:12 pm 314/316 BALTIMORE STSTOP 1

3:13 pm 1327 WOODLAWN AVESTOP 1

3:15 pm 1409/1408 FAIRMOUNT AVESTOP 1

3:17 pm 1105 YOUNG STSTOP 1

3:18 pm 1404 YANKEE RDSTOP 1

3:22 pm 214 CHARLES STSTOP 1

3:23 pm 500 CHARLES STSTOP 1

3:25 pm 703 WASHINGTON STSTOP 1

3:25 pm 707 WASHINGTON STEND

3:31 pm MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHL


